
 

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
Bid Results: Multi Use Path Lynch Creek Trail / Payran Section C14502009 

Thursday, April 1, 2021 
2:00 p.m. 

 
Engineer’s Estimate: $ 238,585 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
• Non-responsive – did not receive signed acknowledgement of Bid Addendum 2, and not 

certified by Notary Public 
 
 
 
  
 

Received Company Total Rank 

3/29/21 
3:34 pm Rehak General Engineering  $ 177,886 1* 

4/1/21 
10:25 am Ghilotti, Bros., Inc.  $ 230,014 6 

4/1/21 
10:36 am M3 Integrated Services, Inc. $ 227,486 5 

4/1/21 
12:23 pm Team Ghilotti, Inc.  $ 193,141.77 2 

4/1/21 
12:26 pm F. Loduca Co. $ 214,305.40 4 

4/1/21 
12:38 pm Pat Nelson Construction, Inc. $ 252,622 10 

4/1/21 
1:05 pm Michael Paul Company, Inc.  $ 234,656 8 

4/1/21 
1:42 pm W.R. Forde Associates, Inc. $ 212,090 3 

4/1/21 
1:42 pm Piazza Construction $ 230,373 7 

4/1/21 
1:51 pm Schaefer Engineering  $ 234,796 9 

Attest: 
 
                  _______________________________________ 
                          Samantha Pascoe, CMC, City Clerk 
 


	City of Petaluma, California

